
Terms & Conditions: Promotion is valid for both dine-in and takeaway. An additional cost of $1 
and $2 will be incurred for beverages and juices without ice respectively. Prices are subject to 
service charge and prevailing GST, where applicable. Not valid with other promotions, 
membership privileges and vouchers, unless otherwise stated. COLLIN'S® reserves the right to 
vary these terms and conditions without prior notice.

2-COURSE

Premium Earl
Grey Iced Tea

Iced Co�ee +$1.00

S$6.90

Hot Co�ee

Long Black

Flat White

Cappuccino

0%A
4%C
4%C
4%C
4%C

Ca�e Latte

Ca�e Mocha

Lemon &
Orange

Peach

8%C

13%D
13%D

13%D

Lychee

Elder-Apple

Oatmilk upgrade
+$1.50

4%B

Cream of  Wild Mushroom
Soup / Fresh Tomato Soup,
served with freshly baked
Garlic Baguette 

Artisan Tea

Green Apple

Orange

Watermelon

Carrot &
Orange

Green Apple &
Celery

OR

English
Breakfast

Jasmine Green
Tea

Lady Grey®

Lemon & Ginger

Pure Chamomile

Pure Peppermint

Fresh Juice +$1.00

3-COURSE

S$9.90

Sides
Sweet Wa�le
Potato Fries

Tempura Squid
Tentacles

Crispy Bu�alo
Drumlets (2pcs)

Cream of  Wild Mushroom Soup /
Fresh Tomato Soup, served with
freshly baked Garlic Baguette 

Premium Earl
Grey Iced Tea

Iced Co�ee +$1.00
Hot Co�ee

Long Black

Flat White

Cappuccino

0%A
4%C
4%C
4%C
4%C

Ca�e Latte

Ca�e Mocha

Lemon &
Orange

Peach

8%C

13%D
13%D

13%D

Lychee

Elder-Apple

Oatmilk upgrade
+$1.50

4%B

Artisan Tea

Fresh Juice
Green Apple

Orange

Watermelon

Carrot &
Orange

Green Apple &
Celery

OR

English
Breakfast

Jasmine Green
Tea

Lady Grey®

Lemon & Ginger

Pure Chamomile

Pure Peppermint

+$1.00

C�plete
YOUR MEAL


